
Name_____________________________   Date________

(1) (2) (3)

3689026142990 8253454373350 1826473248041
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Name_____________________________   Date________

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

368902614

123378 R2394

2990
- 2990 ( 1 x 2990 )

6990
- 5980 ( 2 x 2990 )

10102
- 8970 ( 3 x 2990 )

11326
- 8970 ( 3 x 2990 )

23561
- 20930 ( 7 x 2990 )

26314
- 23920 ( 8 x 2990 )

2394Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 2990 into 3689 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 2990 ( = 2990 )

Subtract 2990 from 3689 ( = 699 )

Bring down the 0

Divide 2990 into 6990 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 2990 ( = 5980 )

Subtract 5980 from 6990 ( = 1010 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 2990 into 10102 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 2990 ( = 8970 )

Subtract 8970 from 10102 ( = 1132 )

Bring down the 6

Divide 2990 into 11326 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 2990 ( = 8970 )

Subtract 8970 from 11326 ( = 2356 )

Bring down the 1

Divide 2990 into 23561 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 2990 ( = 20930 )

Subtract 20930 from 23561 ( = 2631 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 2990 into 26314 ( = 8 )

Multiply 8 times 2990 ( = 23920 )

Subtract 23920 from 26314 ( = 2394 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

825345437

246371 R2587

3350

- 6700 ( 2 x 3350 )

15534
- 13400 ( 4 x 3350 )

21345
- 20100 ( 6 x 3350 )

12454
- 10050 ( 3 x 3350 )

24043
- 23450 ( 7 x 3350 )

5937
- 3350 ( 1 x 3350 )

2587Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 3350 into 8253 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 3350 ( = 6700 )

Subtract 6700 from 8253 ( = 1553 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 3350 into 15534 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 3350 ( = 13400 )

Subtract 13400 from 15534 ( = 2134 )

Bring down the 5

Divide 3350 into 21345 ( = 6 )

Multiply 6 times 3350 ( = 20100 )

Subtract 20100 from 21345 ( = 1245 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 3350 into 12454 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 3350 ( = 10050 )

Subtract 10050 from 12454 ( = 2404 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 3350 into 24043 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 3350 ( = 23450 )

Subtract 23450 from 24043 ( = 593 )

Bring down the 7

Divide 3350 into 5937 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 3350 ( = 3350 )

Subtract 3350 from 5937 ( = 2587 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

182647324

22714 R4050

8041

- 16082 ( 2 x 8041 )

21827
- 16082 ( 2 x 8041 )

57453
- 56287 ( 7 x 8041 )

11662
- 8041 ( 1 x 8041 )

36214
- 32164 ( 4 x 8041 )

4050Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 8041 into 18264 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 8041 ( = 16082 )

Subtract 16082 from 18264 ( = 2182 )

Bring down the 7

Divide 8041 into 21827 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 8041 ( = 16082 )

Subtract 16082 from 21827 ( = 5745 )

Bring down the 3

Divide 8041 into 57453 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 8041 ( = 56287 )

Subtract 56287 from 57453 ( = 1166 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 8041 into 11662 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 8041 ( = 8041 )

Subtract 8041 from 11662 ( = 3621 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 8041 into 36214 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 8041 ( = 32164 )

Subtract 32164 from 36214 ( = 4050 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.
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